Biweekly Movement Report for New Hires PP #05 - 02/13/2025 - 02/26/2025

Division Name
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Road & Bridge
Sheriff's Office
Mental Health Court
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Employee

Adan Hernandez
Alejandro Castorena
Alfredo Sanchez
Andrew Crowder
Charlotte English
Connie Nolan

Jacob Strevels
Jason Villarreal
Johnny Banda

Hire Date
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/21/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025

Job Profile

Deputy Sheriff V

Corrections Officer |

Deputy Sheriff V

Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Corrections Officer |

MH Court Coord - Temp
Corrections Officer |

Deputy Sheriff V

Deputy Sheriff V

Salary

$73,645.00
$52,788.00
$73,645.00
$37,729.00
$52,788.00
$26,000.00
$52,788.00
$73,645.00
$73,645.00

Reason

Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment



