Biweekly Movement Report for New Hires PP #05 - 02/13/2025 - 02/26/2025

Division Name	Employee	Hire Date	Job Profile	Salary	Reason
Sheriff's Office	Adan Hernandez	2/13/2025	Deputy Sheriff V	\$73,645.00	Appointment
Sheriff's Office	Alejandro Castorena	2/13/2025	Corrections Officer I	\$52,788.00	Appointment
Sheriff's Office	Alfredo Sanchez	2/13/2025	Deputy Sheriff V	\$73,645.00	Appointment
Road & Bridge	Andrew Crowder	2/13/2025	Heavy Equipment Operator II	\$37,729.00	Appointment
Sheriff's Office	Charlotte English	2/13/2025	Corrections Officer I	\$52,788.00	Appointment
Mental Health Court	Connie Nolan	2/21/2025	MH Court Coord - Temp	\$26,000.00	Appointment
Sheriff's Office	Jacob Strevels	2/13/2025	Corrections Officer I	\$52,788.00	Appointment
Sheriff's Office	Jason Villarreal	2/13/2025	Deputy Sheriff V	\$73,645.00	Appointment
Sheriff's Office	Johnny Banda	2/13/2025	Deputy Sheriff V	\$73,645.00	Appointment